Adopted COMMITTEE AMENDMENT NO 1 PROPOSED TO

Senate Bill No. 2002

BY: Committee

1 AMEND line 21 of the title by striking "\$16,000,000.00" and 2 insert in lieu thereof the following: \$8,000,000.00